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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 8494E

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER LH DAY LIGHT

FRONT BUMPER LH DAY LIGHT BRACKET

FRT BUMPER LH DAY LIGHT BRACKET MOULDING
'LOWER'

FRONT BUMPER LH DAY LIGHT BRACKET MOULDING
'TOP'

FRONT BUMPER LH PARKING SENSOR

FRONT BUMPER LH WASHER PUMP

FRONT BUMPER LH WASHER PUMP NOZZLE

FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR'O' RING

FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R

2,409.50

655.05

105.23

136 "12

136.12

312.70

216.66

272.00

14.00

326.28

95.38

653.45

1,598.35

272.25

2,929.84

208.14

2,212.48

411 .93

462.55

1 15.36

1,872.00

1,733.98

84.09

49.11

368.39

249,40

1 ,A77 .7 5

1,077 .75

2,409.50

655.05

105.23

136.12

136.12

312.70

95.38

2,929.84

208.14

FRONT LH ABS SENSOR

FRONT LH FENDER

FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD 'NO.1'

FRONT LH HEADLAMP

FRONT LH HEADLAMP LOVVER BRACKET

FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM

FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING

FRONT LH LEVELING SENSOR

FRONT LH LINKAGE

FRONT LH LOWER ARM

FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER

FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER RUBBER

FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER SPONGE

FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING

FRONT LH STEERING TIE ROD END

FRONT LH UPPER ARM

FRONT LH WHEEL HUB
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1

1

1

1

1

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

FRONT LH SPORT RIM (SN)

FRONT BUMPER 3M REFLECTIVE STICKER (SN)

SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)

FRONT LH FENDER 3M REFLECTIVE STICKER (SN)

SET FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)

FRONT LH TYRE (SN)

LABOUR

TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR WORKS.

TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING
HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING, AND REWIRE FOR
PARKING SENSOR.

TO REMOVE, CHANGE FRONT SUSPENSION PARTS,
ABSORBER, LOWER ARM, KNUCKLE ARM, WHEEL
BEARING, BEARING HUB, DRIVE SHAFT, ANTI.ROLL BAR,
TOP-ARM AND STEERING RACK AND PINION.

TO ROAD TEST DRIVING, CHECK AND RESETTING
WHEEL ALIGNMENTS SYSTEM.

TO RE.SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS,
REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE
ACCIDENT.

TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE
ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE.
CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY
ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE
ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT LH
FENDER.

TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND
REPLACED PANEL.

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

-698 81

20,055.86 6,289.27

4,700.38

1,500.00

50.00

800.00

50.00

900.00

2,000.00

700.00

50.00

300.00

50.00

8 ,000.38 3,1 00.00

500.00

100.00

800"00

180.00

1,000.00

900.00

100.00

100.00

60.00

80.00

500.00

500.00

20.00

3,580.00 1,260.00

GRAND TOTAL 31,636.24 1A,649.27
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MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LU{G WAI PING

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Report ls madc aoletv for the use and benefit of the Cllent named on th6 front page of thls Report.

Report. in whole or in part. does so at his or her oryn risk-

B.Eng,ffis o E,AM r RTE,AMSAE-A, M. MATAI


