

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 8494E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	REPLACED	2,409.50	2,409.50
1	FRONT BUMPER LH DAY LIGHT	REPLACED	655.05	655.05
1	FRONT BUMPER LH DAY LIGHT BRACKET	REPLACED	105.23	105.23
1	FRT BUMPER LH DAY LIGHT BRACKET MOULDING 'LOWER'	REPLACED	136.12	136.12
1	FRONT BUMPER LH DAY LIGHT BRACKET MOULDING 'TOP'	REPLACED	136.12	136.12
1	FRONT BUMPER LH PARKING SENSOR	REPLACED	312.70	312.70
1	FRONT BUMPER LH WASHER PUMP	REUSE	216.66	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LH WASHER PUMP NOZZLE	NOT NECESSARY	272.00	-
4	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 'O' RING	NOT NECESSARY	14.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	326.28	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	REPLACED	95.38	95.38
1	FRONT LH ABS SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	653.45	
1	FRONT LH FENDER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,598.35	-
1	FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD 'NO.1'	NOT NECESSARY	272.25	
1	FRONT LH HEADLAMP	REPLACED	2,929.84	2,929.84
1	FRONT LH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	REPLACED	208.14	208.14
1	FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM	NOT NECESSARY	2,212.48	
1	FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	411.93	
1	FRONT LH LEVELING SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	462.55	
1	FRONT LH LINKAGE	NOT NECESSARY	115.36	
1	FRONT LH LOWER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	1,872.00	1
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	1,733.98	
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	84.09	
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	49.11	
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	368.39	
1	FRONT LH STEERING TIE ROD END	NOT NECESSARY	249.40	
1	FRONT LH UPPER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	1,077.75	
1	FRONT LH WHEEL HUB	NOT NECESSARY	1,077.75	

Report Ref No. CS/LAW20010462/AT1vf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-698.81
		,	20,055.86	6,289.27
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT LH SPORT RIM (SN)	REPLACED	4,700.38	2,000.00
1	FRONT BUMPER 3M REFLECTIVE STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	1,500.00	700.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	REPLACED	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT LH FENDER 3M REFLECTIVE STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	800.00	300.00
1	SET FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)	REPLACED	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT LH TYRE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	900.00	-
			8,000.38	3,100.00
	LABOUR			
	 TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR WORKS.		500.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING, AND REWIRE FOR PARKING SENSOR.		100.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE, CHANGE FRONT SUSPENSION PARTS, ABSORBER, LOWER ARM, KNUCKLE ARM, WHEEL BEARING, BEARING HUB, DRIVE SHAFT, ANTI-ROLL BAR, TOP-ARM AND STEERING RACK AND PINION.	NOT NECESSARY	800.00	_
	TO ROAD TEST DRIVING, CHECK AND RESETTING WHEEL ALIGNMENTS SYSTEM.		180.00	80.00
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		1,000.00	500.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RECONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT LH FENDER.		900.00	500.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL.	`	100.00	20.00
			3,580.00	1,260.00
	GRAND TOTAL		31,636.24	10,649.27

Report Ref No. CS/LAW20010462/AT1vf3e2



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

8,500.00

Report Ref No. CS/LAW20010462/AT1vf3e2

Jonesian.

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.